7:35-7:45
7:45-8:30
8:30-9:15
9:15-9:25
9:25-10:10
10:15-11:00
11:00-11:35
11:40-12:10
12:20-12:50
12:50- 1:10
1:15-1:35
1:35- 2:10
2:15

Specials

Day 1: STEAM
Day 2: Art

Day 3: Creative Movement

Day 4: PE
Day 5: Music

Mrs. Edenfield’s Daily Schedule

3rd grade 2024-2025

Homeroom

ME Time

Small Group ELA
ELA Writing

Specials

Math Small Group
Math Whole Group
Lunch

Social Studies/ Science
Recess

Writing

ELA Phonics/Reading

Dismissal

HENRY COUNTY SCHOOLS - 2024-25 CALENDAR
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